TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TechFi Corporation		12/31/2006	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Advent Software, Inc.	
Street Address:	600 Townsend St.	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94103	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2417605	ADVISORMART

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)777-3143

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-645-1044

Email: tdresche@advent.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas D. Drescher/ Advent Software, Inc.

Address Line 1: 600 Townsend St.

Address Line 2: 5th Floor

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TF 0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas D. Drescher
Signature:	/thomas d. drescher/
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 003464 FRAME: 0349

900067239

Date:	01/19/2007
Total Attachments: 4 source=TechFiCertificateofMerger#page1.ti source=TechFiCertificateofMerger#page2.ti source=TechFiCertificateofMerger#page3.ti source=TechFiCertificateofMerger#page4.ti	f f

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"TECHFI CORPORATION", A COLORADO CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "ADVENT SOFTWARE, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF
"ADVENT SOFTWARE, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING
UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED
IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT
6:17 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2006.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

2544347 8100M \\

THE PART OF THE PA

Warriet Smith Handson
Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5.328.3.33

DATE: 01-04-07

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:17 PM 12/26/2006 FILED 06:17 PM 12/26/2006 SRV 061187526 - 2544347 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

of

TECHFI CORPORATION (a Colorado corporation)

INTO

ADVENT SOFTWARE, INC. (a Delaware corporation)

(Pursuant to Section 2520f the General Corporations Law of Delaware)

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The constituent business corporations participating in the merger herein certified are:
 - i. Techfi Corporation, which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Colorado; and
 - Advent Software, Inc. which is incorporated under the laws of the State of Delaware.
- An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed, and
 acknowledged by each of the aforesaid constituent corporations in accordance with the
 provisions of subsection (c) of Section 252 of the General Corporation Law of the State of
 Delaware.
- The name of the surviving corporation in the merger herein certified is Advent Software, Inc., which will continue its existence as said surviving corporation under its present name upon the effective date of said merger pursuant to the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 4. The Certificate of Incorporation of Advent Software, Inc., as now in force and effect, shall continue to be the Certificate of Incorporation of said surviving corporation until amended and changed pursuant to the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
- 5. The executed Agreement of Merger between the aforesaid constituent corporations is on file at an office of the aforesaid surviving corporation, the address of which is as follows:

Advent Software, Inc. 600 Townsend Street San Francisco, CA 94103

- 6. A copy of the aforesaid Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the aforesaid surviving corporation, on request, and without cost, to any stockholder of each of the aforesaid constituent corporations.
- 7. The Agreement of Merger between the aforesaid constituent corporations provides that the merger herein certified shall be effective on December 31, 2006

[The remainder of page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Merger this 20th day of December 2006.

RECORDED: 01/19/2007

Graham Smith, Chief Financial Officer & Secretary